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Part Number

176850-00SV
176848-00SV

176846-04
176801-02
176800-02
176830-00
330072-98
330003-04
449192-00
390005-05
610141-01
176829-00
330005-01
330065-08
176951-00
132332-00
176811-00
949638-02
395047-00
611754-00

176634-06SV

176638-00
330003-09
176691-00
388761-00
23813-00

176639-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW239 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH
HOLDER,LT.BRUSH
HOLDER,RT.BRUSH
SWITCH,VSR
CORD/8FT/18-28J
BEARING,BALL
TERMINAL

FIELD CASE
HANDLE COVER
CLAMP,CORD
PROTECTOR,CORD
SCREW

SCREW

SLEEVE

BAFFLE
PLUG,RUBBER

ID LABEL
NAMEPLATE

GEAR CASE
SPINDLE,OUTPUT
BEARING,BALL
SPACER

GEAR CASE COVER
WASHER
GEAR,OUTPUT
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Part Number

99227-05

605256-01
176640-00
429662-00
176947-00
607963-00
382272-00
176866-00
136086-02
330019-14
176655-00
087692-00
093128-00
622427-02
330004-00

176647-00SV

091817-00
091644-00
330019-16
176860-00
330034-03
330034-06
065288-02
286436-00
176929-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW239 Type 1

Description

PIN

SCREW

CAP

1/2 CHUCK & KEY
LENS

LABEL

HANDLE ASY,SIDE
HARNESS,WIRE
TERMINAL
SCREW

GASKET

RET RING
NEEDLE BEARING
MODULE
BEARING,NEEDLE
SPINDLE&GEAR
WASHER

THRUST BEARING
SCREW
LEADWIRE
CHUCK KEY
CHUCK KEY
HOLDER

GREASE
CLIP,LOCK-OUT
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